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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0080937 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution ADOPTED

File created: In control:12/4/2008 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 12/4/2008

Title: Recognizing, Honoring, And Celebrating  Thomas "Tommy" Hilfiger - For his many Contributions and
Philanthropic endeavors - such as his role as a member of the Executive Leadership Cabinet for the
Washington D.C., Martin Luther King, Jr., National Memorial.

Sponsors: Councilmember Miller, Council President Verna, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Kenney,
Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember
Sanchez, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember
Tasco, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember O'Neill,
Councilmember Kelly

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 08093700.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ADOPTEDCITY COUNCIL12/4/2008 0

READCITY COUNCIL12/4/2008 0

IntroducedCITY COUNCIL12/4/2008 0 Pass
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